
Free Children’s Vitamins
For students in Kindergarten through sixth grade

Healthy StartHealthy StartHealthy StartHealthy Start

Receiving a daily multivitamin promotes healthy development, 
protects your child against certain diseases, builds strong 
bones & teeth and supports healthy eyes & brain function. 

• Registration forms for our Healthy Start Program can be 
   printed from our website or picked up at any of our locations. 

• Simply fill out the registration form and return it to your 
   pharmacist to receive a monthly supply.

• Free of charge.   

Greenville Pharmacy
Jamestown Pharmacy
Reynolds Pharmacy
Mercer Pharmacy
Sharon Pharmacy
New Castle Pharmacy
Petrolia Pharmacy
Altoona Pharmacy
Clarion Pharmacy
Linesville Pharmacy
Herbert’s Pharmacy

Walberg Family PharmaciesWalberg Family Pharmacies
.
724-588-1111
724-932-5355
724-646-1131
724-662-1414
724-347-7000
724-656-5000
724-756-4050
814-283-0602
814-226-4015
814-818-0010
440-293-6358
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Multiple trips 
per month...
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One trip per month!

All of your medications filled & ready at the same time once a month

Without CaCarre-Synce-SyncWith Care-Sync

Take the right medications at the right time

Free DeliveryFree DeliveryFree  DeliveryFree  Delivery

CaCarre-Synce-SyncCare-Sync

Additional FREE Services:

Care-FillCare-FillCare-FillCare-Fill®

PATIENT, IMA
Monday               1 OF 1   
12/30/24           Morning

METOPROLOL 50MG          1.0
HCTZ 12.5MG                      1.0
ASPIRIN EC 81MG               1.0
CO-Q-10 300MG             CO-Q-10 300MG                    1.0
TAB-A-VITE                           1.0   
OMEPRAZOLE 20MG          1.0

We sort your daily meds into 
packets, by time of day. 
OTC medications can also 
be included.

Our service is free. You are 
only responsible for copays 
and the cost of your OTC’s. 

•

•

Care-SyncCare-SyncCare-SyncCare-Sync
Medication Synchronization

Custom Medication Packaging


